
SL 

No.

Name Student id Roll no CASTE SEX STREAM COURSE Hons Sub

1 NAJMINA KHATUN B.A/15/0977 1150977 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

2 NASRIN SULTANA B.A/15/1072 1151072 General Female B.A General Bengali

3 SHYAMALI DAS B.A/15/1306 1151306 SC Female B.A General Bengali

4 PRIYANKA 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/15/1474 1151474 SC Female B.A General Bengali

5 TINA KHATUN B.A/16/0186 1160186 General Female B.A General Bengali

6 TASRIFA KHATUN B.A/16/0497 1160497 General Female B.A General Bengali

7 MOMENA 

KHATUN

B.A/16/0501 1160501 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

8 Arip Mondal B.A/16/0610 1160610 Obc-A Male B.A General Bengali

9 Laily Khatun B.A/16/0629 1160629 General Female B.A General Philosoph

y

10 RIPON SK B.A/16/0641 1160641 General Male B.A General Bengali

11 ARSHIDA KHATUN B.A/16/0690 1160690 General Female B.A General Bengali

12 SABINA KHATUN B.A/16/0787 1160787 General Female B.A General Education

13 RACHANA 

KHATUN

B.A/16/0789 1160789 General Female B.A General Education

14 REXONA KHATUN B.A/16/0934 1160934 General Female B.A General Bengali

15 SONALI KHATUN B.A/16/0940 1160940 General Female B.A General Bengali

16 SAHANAJ PARVIN 

KHATUN

B.A/16/1099 1161099 General Female B.A General Bengali

17 RUMPA MANDAL B.A/16/1109 1161109 General Female B.A General Bengali

18 SAMIRUDDIN B.A/16/1129 1161129 General Male B.A General Education

19 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/16/1185 1161185 General Female B.A General History

20 SHAHA ALAM 

SAIKH

B.A/16/1367 1161367 OBC-B Male B.A General Bengali

21 BAPI MONDAL B.A/16/1488 1161488 General Male B.A General Bengali

22 JESMIN KHATUN B.A/16/1653 1161653 General Female B.A General Bengali

23 MAMONI ROY B.A/16/1657 1161657 General Female B.A General Bengali

24 SAHABANU 

BEGUM

B.A/16/1870 1161870 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

25 TASRINA NASRIN B.A/16/2074 1162074 General Female B.A General Bengali

26 BITHI HAZRA B.A/17/0418 1170418 SC Female B.A General Education

27 RATHBATI 

HALDER

B.A/17/0445 1170445 SC Female B.A General Bengali

28 RAKHI SARKAR B.A/17/0452 1170452 SC Female B.A General Bengali

29 BISHAL BALA B.A/17/0468 1170468 SC Male B.A General Education

30 AJAY KUMAR 

BISWAS

B.A/17/0469 1170469 SC Female B.A General Bengali
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31 BIJAN HARI B.A/17/0491 1170491 SC Male B.A General Bengali

32 SUBHASISH 

MANDAL

B.A/17/0493 1170493 SC Male B.A General Education

33 RAJESH BISWAS B.A/17/0500 1170500 SC Male B.A General Sanskrit

34 KRISHNA BISWAS B.A/17/0502 1170502 SC Male B.A General Bengali

35 AOWLIA KHATUN B.A/17/0556 1170556 General Female B.A General Political 

Science

36 ARPITA PAL B.A/17/0607 1170607 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

37 ABDUR RAHIM B.A/17/0612 1170612 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

38 ASHA KHATUN B.A/17/0633 1170633 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

39 alina khatun B.A/17/0634 1170634 OBC-A Female B.A General Education

40 BORSHA KHATUN B.A/17/0641 1170641 General Female B.A General Education

41 CHANDMUN 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0646 1170646 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

42 CHANSURA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0648 1170648 General Female B.A General Bengali

43 BILKIS KHATUN B.A/17/0653 1170653 General Female B.A General History

44 ANJUMAN 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0659 1170659 General Female B.A General Bengali

45 MAMPI ROY B.A/17/0667 1170667 SC Female B.A General Bengali

46 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/17/0685 1170685 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

47 ABU AIYUB 

ANSARI

B.A/17/0695 1170695 General Male B.A General Bengali

48 MAHUA KHATUN B.A/17/0696 1170696 OBC-A Female B.A General Political 

Science

49 MURSHIDA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0703 1170703 General Female B.A General Bengali

50 MASUD SK B.A/17/0706 1170706 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

51 MOUMITA 

MONDAL

B.A/17/0710 1170710 SC Female B.A General Bengali

52 MUSKAN MONDAL B.A/17/0720 1170720 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

53 MAFRUJA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0725 1170725 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

54 PIYALI BISWAS B.A/17/0756 1170756 SC Female B.A General Bengali

55 MST SAHINA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0757 1170757 General Female B.A General Education

56 MONJUSHA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0779 1170779 General Female B.A General Education

57 MUKTAR ALI B.A/17/0789 1170789 General Male B.A General History

58 SAHABUR SK B.A/17/0793 1170793 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

59 MOHUBA KHATUN B.A/17/0809 1170809 General Female B.A General Bengali

60 MUNMUN DEY B.A/17/0814 1170814 Sc Female B.A General Bengali

61 MORJINA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0820 1170820 Obc-A Female B.A General Bengali

62 NAJIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0827 1170827 General Female B.A General Bengali



63 MAKSIMA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0830 1170830 General Female B.A General History

64 AMIT HALDER B.A/17/0837 1170837 Sc Male B.A General Bengali

65 SABERA KHATUN B.A/17/0879 1170879 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

66 SUSMITA DAS B.A/17/0901 1170901 SC Female B.A General Bengali

67 SAKSINA KHATUN B.A/17/0908 1170908 General Female B.A General Bengali

68 SARMIN SIDDIKA B.A/17/0942 1170942 General Female B.A General Bengali

69 SAGIRA KHATUN B.A/17/0948 1170948 General Female B.A General Bengali

70 SIDDIKA KHATUN B.A/17/0974 1170974 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

71 SOHANA PARVIN B.A/17/0975 1170975 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

72 MOST SHIULY 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0988 1170988 General Female B.A General Bengali

73 SUMONA KHATUN B.A/17/1008 1171008 OBC-A Female B.A General Education

74 SURAJ MANDAL B.A/17/1010 1171010 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

75 SIKHA KHATUN B.A/17/1053 1171053 General Female B.A General Bengali

76 SAMIMA KHATUN B.A/17/1095 1171095 General Female B.A General Bengali

77 SAHEBA KHATUN B.A/17/1105 1171105 General Female B.A General Political 

Science

78 Sonam Sk B.A/17/1112 1171112 General Male B.A General Bengali

79 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/17/1116 1171116 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

80 TASLIMA KHATUN B.A/17/1132 1171132 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

81 INDRANI HAZRA B.A/17/1244 1171244 SC Female B.A General Bengali

82 JINNATUNNESA B.A/17/1258 1171258 General Female B.A General Bengali

83 PIYA KHATUN B.A/17/1260 1171260 General Female B.A General Bengali

84 HASIBA KHATUN B.A/17/1305 1171305 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

85 HASIBA KHATUN B.A/17/1322 1171322 General Female B.A General History

86 HAFIJA KHATUN B.A/17/1328 1171328 General Female B.A General History

87 LABONI 

BHATTACHARJEE

B.A/17/1414 1171414 General Female B.A General Bengali

88 PARVEEN 

KHATUN

B.A/17/1446 1171446 General Female B.A General Bengali

89 RABIA KHATUN B.A/17/1485 1171485 General Female B.A General History

90 PAPIA GHOSH B.A/17/1494 1171494 OBC-B Female B.A General Bengali

91 REXONA KHATUN B.A/17/1517 1171517 OBC-A Female B.A General Political 

Science

92 NASYAT SK B.A/17/1519 1171519 General Male B.A General Geograph

y

93 RUMI SULTAN B.A/17/1527 1171527 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

94 NAIMA KHATUN B.A/17/1575 1171575 General Female B.A General History

95 RIYA GHOSH B.A/17/1580 1171580 General Female B.A General Bengali

96 RAHUL MONDAL B.A/17/1584 1171584 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

97 RIMPI DAS B.A/17/1592 1171592 General Female B.A General Bengali

98 RUNA ANSARI B.A/17/1601 1171601 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali



99 NAJMA KHATUN B.A/17/1611 1171611 General Female B.A General Bengali

100 RIKI MONDAL B.A/17/1618 1171618 General Female B.A General Bengali

101 PUJA DAS B.A/17/1651 1171651 General Female B.A General Bengali

102 RAKIB SK B.A/17/1690 1171690 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

103 MST KHALEDA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/1697 1171697 General Female B.A General Education

104 MST KULSOM 

KHATUN

B.A/17/1715 1171715 General Female B.A General Bengali

105 SAIMA KHATUN B.A/17/1716 1171716 General Female B.A General Bengali

106 TUHIBINA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/1722 1171722 General Female B.A General Bengali

107 NEHA MONDAL B.A/17/1739 1171739 SC Female B.A General Bengali

108 HIRA KHATUN B.A/17/1751 1171751 General Female B.A General Education

109 AKLEMA KHATUN B.A/17/1785 1171785 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

110 IPSHITA ROY B.A/17/1811 1171811 General Female B.A General History

111 SELINA KHATUN B.A/17/1833 1171833 OBC-A Female B.A General Education
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No.

Name Student id Roll no CASTE SEX STREAM COURSE Hons Sub

1 SHAHA ALAM 

SAIKH

B.A/16/1367 1161367 OBC-B Male B.A General Bengali

2 PAPIA GHOSH B.A/17/1494 1171494 OBC-B Female B.A General Bengali
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SL 

No.

Name Student id Roll no CASTE SEX STREAM COURSE Hons Sub

1 NAJMINA KHATUN B.A/15/0977 1150977 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

2 MOMENA 

KHATUN

B.A/16/0501 1160501 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

3 Arip Mondal B.A/16/0610 1160610 Obc-A Male B.A General Bengali

4 SAHABANU 

BEGUM

B.A/16/1870 1161870 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

5 ARPITA PAL B.A/17/0607 1170607 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

6 ABDUR RAHIM B.A/17/0612 1170612 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

7 ASHA KHATUN B.A/17/0633 1170633 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

8 alina khatun B.A/17/0634 1170634 OBC-A Female B.A General Education

9 CHANDMUN 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0646 1170646 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

10 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/17/0685 1170685 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

11 MAHUA KHATUN B.A/17/0696 1170696 OBC-A Female B.A General Political Science

12 MASUD SK B.A/17/0706 1170706 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

13 MUSKAN MONDAL B.A/17/0720 1170720 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

14 MAFRUJA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0725 1170725 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

15 SAHABUR SK B.A/17/0793 1170793 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

16 MORJINA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0820 1170820 Obc-A Female B.A General Bengali

17 SABERA KHATUN B.A/17/0879 1170879 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

18 SIDDIKA KHATUN B.A/17/0974 1170974 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

19 SOHANA PARVIN B.A/17/0975 1170975 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

20 SUMONA KHATUN B.A/17/1008 1171008 OBC-A Female B.A General Education

21 SURAJ MANDAL B.A/17/1010 1171010 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

22 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/17/1116 1171116 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

23 TASLIMA KHATUN B.A/17/1132 1171132 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

24 HASIBA KHATUN B.A/17/1305 1171305 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

25 REXONA KHATUN B.A/17/1517 1171517 OBC-A Female B.A General Political Science

26 RUMI SULTAN B.A/17/1527 1171527 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

27 RAHUL MONDAL B.A/17/1584 1171584 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

28 RUNA ANSARI B.A/17/1601 1171601 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

29 RAKIB SK B.A/17/1690 1171690 OBC-A Male B.A General Bengali

30 AKLEMA KHATUN B.A/17/1785 1171785 OBC-A Female B.A General Bengali

31 SELINA KHATUN B.A/17/1833 1171833 OBC-A Female B.A General Education
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SL 

No.

Name Student id Roll no CASTE SEX STREAM COURSE Hons Sub

1 NASRIN SULTANA B.A/15/1072 1151072 General Female B.A General Bengali

2 TINA KHATUN B.A/16/0186 1160186 General Female B.A General Bengali

3 TASRIFA KHATUN B.A/16/0497 1160497 General Female B.A General Bengali

4 Laily Khatun B.A/16/0629 1160629 General Female B.A General Philosoph

y

5 RIPON SK B.A/16/0641 1160641 General Male B.A General Bengali

6 ARSHIDA KHATUN B.A/16/0690 1160690 General Female B.A General Bengali

7 SABINA KHATUN B.A/16/0787 1160787 General Female B.A General Education

8 RACHANA 

KHATUN

B.A/16/0789 1160789 General Female B.A General Education

9 REXONA KHATUN B.A/16/0934 1160934 General Female B.A General Bengali

10 SONALI KHATUN B.A/16/0940 1160940 General Female B.A General Bengali

11 SAHANAJ PARVIN 

KHATUN

B.A/16/1099 1161099 General Female B.A General Bengali

12 RUMPA MANDAL B.A/16/1109 1161109 General Female B.A General Bengali

13 SAMIRUDDIN B.A/16/1129 1161129 General Male B.A General Education

14 AYESHA KHATUN B.A/16/1185 1161185 General Female B.A General History

15 BAPI MONDAL B.A/16/1488 1161488 General Male B.A General Bengali

16 JESMIN KHATUN B.A/16/1653 1161653 General Female B.A General Bengali

17 MAMONI ROY B.A/16/1657 1161657 General Female B.A General Bengali

18 TASRINA NASRIN B.A/16/2074 1162074 General Female B.A General Bengali

19 AOWLIA KHATUN B.A/17/0556 1170556 General Female B.A General Political 

Science

20 BORSHA KHATUN B.A/17/0641 1170641 General Female B.A General Education

21 CHANSURA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0648 1170648 General Female B.A General Bengali

22 BILKIS KHATUN B.A/17/0653 1170653 General Female B.A General History

23 ANJUMAN 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0659 1170659 General Female B.A General Bengali

24 ABU AIYUB 

ANSARI

B.A/17/0695 1170695 General Male B.A General Bengali

25 MURSHIDA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0703 1170703 General Female B.A General Bengali

26 MST SAHINA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0757 1170757 General Female B.A General Education

27 MONJUSHA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0779 1170779 General Female B.A General Education

28 MUKTAR ALI B.A/17/0789 1170789 General Male B.A General History

29 MOHUBA KHATUN B.A/17/0809 1170809 General Female B.A General Bengali
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30 NAJIYA KHATUN B.A/17/0827 1170827 General Female B.A General Bengali

31 MAKSIMA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0830 1170830 General Female B.A General History

32 SAKSINA KHATUN B.A/17/0908 1170908 General Female B.A General Bengali

33 SARMIN SIDDIKA B.A/17/0942 1170942 General Female B.A General Bengali

34 SAGIRA KHATUN B.A/17/0948 1170948 General Female B.A General Bengali

35 MOST SHIULY 

KHATUN

B.A/17/0988 1170988 General Female B.A General Bengali

36 SIKHA KHATUN B.A/17/1053 1171053 General Female B.A General Bengali

37 SAMIMA KHATUN B.A/17/1095 1171095 General Female B.A General Bengali

38 SAHEBA KHATUN B.A/17/1105 1171105 General Female B.A General Political 

Science

39 Sonam Sk B.A/17/1112 1171112 General Male B.A General Bengali

40 JINNATUNNESA B.A/17/1258 1171258 General Female B.A General Bengali

41 PIYA KHATUN B.A/17/1260 1171260 General Female B.A General Bengali

42 HASIBA KHATUN B.A/17/1322 1171322 General Female B.A General History

43 HAFIJA KHATUN B.A/17/1328 1171328 General Female B.A General History

44 LABONI 

BHATTACHARJEE

B.A/17/1414 1171414 General Female B.A General Bengali

45 PARVEEN 

KHATUN

B.A/17/1446 1171446 General Female B.A General Bengali

46 RABIA KHATUN B.A/17/1485 1171485 General Female B.A General History

47 NASYAT SK B.A/17/1519 1171519 General Male B.A General Geograph

y

48 NAIMA KHATUN B.A/17/1575 1171575 General Female B.A General History

49 RIYA GHOSH B.A/17/1580 1171580 General Female B.A General Bengali

50 RIMPI DAS B.A/17/1592 1171592 General Female B.A General Bengali

51 NAJMA KHATUN B.A/17/1611 1171611 General Female B.A General Bengali

52 RIKI MONDAL B.A/17/1618 1171618 General Female B.A General Bengali

53 PUJA DAS B.A/17/1651 1171651 General Female B.A General Bengali

54 MST KHALEDA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/1697 1171697 General Female B.A General Education

55 MST KULSOM 

KHATUN

B.A/17/1715 1171715 General Female B.A General Bengali

56 SAIMA KHATUN B.A/17/1716 1171716 General Female B.A General Bengali

57 TUHIBINA 

KHATUN

B.A/17/1722 1171722 General Female B.A General Bengali

58 HIRA KHATUN B.A/17/1751 1171751 General Female B.A General Education

59 IPSHITA ROY B.A/17/1811 1171811 General Female B.A General History



SL 

No.

Name Student id Roll no CASTE SEX STREAM COURSE Hons Sub

1 SHYAMALI DAS B.A/15/1306 1151306 SC Female B.A General Bengali

2 PRIYANKA 

CHOWDHURY

B.A/15/1474 1151474 SC Female B.A General Bengali

3 BITHI HAZRA B.A/17/0418 1170418 SC Female B.A General Education

4 RATHBATI 

HALDER

B.A/17/0445 1170445 SC Female B.A General Bengali

5 RAKHI SARKAR B.A/17/0452 1170452 SC Female B.A General Bengali

6 BISHAL BALA B.A/17/0468 1170468 SC Male B.A General Education

7 AJAY KUMAR 

BISWAS

B.A/17/0469 1170469 SC Female B.A General Bengali

8 BIJAN HARI B.A/17/0491 1170491 SC Male B.A General Bengali

9 SUBHASISH 

MANDAL

B.A/17/0493 1170493 SC Male B.A General Education

10 RAJESH BISWAS B.A/17/0500 1170500 SC Male B.A General Sanskrit

11 KRISHNA BISWAS B.A/17/0502 1170502 SC Male B.A General Bengali

12 MAMPI ROY B.A/17/0667 1170667 SC Female B.A General Bengali

13 MOUMITA 

MONDAL

B.A/17/0710 1170710 SC Female B.A General Bengali

14 PIYALI BISWAS B.A/17/0756 1170756 SC Female B.A General Bengali

15 MUNMUN DEY B.A/17/0814 1170814 Sc Female B.A General Bengali

16 AMIT HALDER B.A/17/0837 1170837 Sc Male B.A General Bengali

17 SUSMITA DAS B.A/17/0901 1170901 SC Female B.A General Bengali

18 INDRANI HAZRA B.A/17/1244 1171244 SC Female B.A General Bengali

19 NEHA MONDAL B.A/17/1739 1171739 SC Female B.A General Bengali
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